Rental Item

Camp Site

North Camping Area
Tent 4 Man

Tent 6 Man

Tent 8 Man

Tent, Foundation
Grill, Small

Grill, Table Top
Grill, Free Standing
Grill, Pig Roaster
Grill, Trailer

Fire Ring

Fire Wood

Bug Zapper

Lantern

Table, Picnic
Cookware, 5Piece
Cookware, Dutch Oven
Stove, Gas, Cassette
Chair, Folding

Bag, Sleeping

Umbrella Beach Set
JBL Charge 3
Ballon Blaster
Corn Hole

Horse Shoes
Tug-O-War rope
Volleyballs

Beach Soccer Goal
Bocce Set
Dodgeball Set
Football

Frisbee

Ground Golf Set
Metal Detector
Soccer Ball
Softball Glove&Ball
Tether Ball&Pole
Canopy 12X18
Lounge Chair
Towels, Beach

Ice Chest (YETI)
Water Jug (5GAL)
Ice Chest (95 GAL)

Hourly Day

Camping Items

Beach and Lawn Equipment

$10.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$60.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00

$10.00
$5.00
$50.00
$5.00
$2.00
$10.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.00
$100.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$25.00
$3.00
$2.00
$50.00
$5.00
$10.00



Ice Chest (155 GAL)
Table, Folding, 8FT

Generator Small 45V
Generator Small 65V
Generator Small 150V

Pavilion
Main Grass Area

Bubble Machine

Fog Machine

LED Fog Machine

35' Kraken Bouncer
Bungee Run Bouncer
Castle Bouncer
Pirate Cannon Boucer
Pirate Ship Bouncer
Pugil Stick Bouncer
Waterslide Inflat
Waterslide Tunnel
Popcorn Machine
Snowcone Machine
Canopy, No Setup
Party Costume

Kayak Double

Kayak Single

Standup Paddle Board
Surf Board

Boogie View Board

Generators

Pavilions

Entertainment

Ocean Equipment
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$15.00
$3.00

$100.00
$150.00
$300.00

$50.00
$0.00

$5.00
$20.00
$40.00
$600.00
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$300.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$30.00-$50.00

$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00



