Rental Item	Hourly D	ay
	Camping Items	
Camp Site		\$10.00
North Camping Area		\$30.00
Tent 4 Man		\$15.00
Tent 6 Man Tent 8 Man		\$25.00 \$35.00
Tent, Foundation		\$2.00
Grill, Small		\$5.00
Grill, Table Top		\$3.00
Grill, Free Standing		\$3.00
Grill, Pig Roaster		\$60.00
Grill, Trailer		\$25.00
Fire Ring		\$10.00
Fire Wood		\$5.00
Bug Zapper		\$5.00
Lantern		\$5.00
Table, Picnic		\$5.00
Cookware, 5Piece		\$3.00 \$3.00
Cookware, Dutch Oven Stove, Gas, Cassette		\$3.00
Chair, Folding		\$2.00
Bag, Sleeping		\$5.00
- O, I	Beach and Lawn Equipment	,
Umbrella Beach Set		\$10.00
JBL Charge 3		\$5.00
Ballon Blaster		\$50.00
Corn Hole		\$5.00
Horse Shoes		\$2.00
Tug-O-War rope		\$10.00
Volleyballs		\$1.00
Beach Soccer Goal Bocce Set		\$5.00 \$5.00
Dodgeball Set		\$10.00
Football		\$1.00
Frisbee		\$1.00
Ground Golf Set		\$100.00
Metal Detector		\$5.00
Soccer Ball		\$1.00
Softball Glove&Ball		\$5.00
Tether Ball&Pole		\$5.00
Canopy 12X18		\$25.00
Lounge Chair		\$3.00
Towels, Beach		\$2.00
Ice Chest (YETI)		\$50.00
Water Jug (5GAL)		\$5.00
Ice Chest (95 GAL)		\$10.00

Ice Chest (155 GAL)		\$15.00	
Table, Folding, 8FT		\$3.00	
	Generators		
Generator Small 45V		\$100.00	
Generator Small 65V		\$150.00	
Generator Small 150V		\$300.00	
Pavilions			
Pavilion		\$50.00	
Main Grass Area		\$0.00	
	Entertainment		
Bubble Machine		\$5.00	
Fog Machine		\$20.00	
LED Fog Machine		\$40.00	
35' Kraken Bouncer		\$600.00	
Bungee Run Bouncer		\$100.00	
Castle Bouncer		\$70.00	
Pirate Cannon Boucer		\$50.00	
Pirate Ship Bouncer		\$100.00	
Pugil Stick Bouncer		\$100.00	
Waterslide Inflat		\$300.00	
Waterslide Tunnel		\$300.00	
Popcorn Machine		\$50.00	
Snowcone Machine		\$50.00	
Canopy, No Setup		\$25.00	
Party Costume		\$30.00-\$50.00	
	Ocean Equipment		
Kayak Double	\$5.00	\$25.00	
Kayak Single	\$3.00	\$15.00	
Standup Paddle Board	\$5.00	\$25.00	
Surf Board	\$5.00	\$25.00	
Boogie View Board	\$5.00	\$15.00	